Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

2,519 1,961
2,453 1,858
66 103

0 0

17 99
900 136
1,619 1,825
1,106 827
1, 358 1,100
55 34
2,418 1, 946
101 15
1, 567 1,341
337 176
162 68
100 100

4 4

75 60

4 0

270 212
2,409 1, 960
110 1

0 0

53 3

0 0

100 107
41 6

50 4

1 0
2,274 1,841
15, 666 12, 622
1, 044 841

Headcount FTE

0 0
1,913 750
4,120 2,408

CRED Term

Virt

1,553

1,428
125

0

9

261
1,292

568
950
35

1,549

976
245
67
75

38
148

1,228
325

0

194

0

47

42

90

0
1,180

19, 077
1,272

2262

Full Tm

1,297
1,270
27

0

12
1,297
594
682
21
1,297
900
136
261
852
140
80

41

39
144

1,291

22
40
16
25
1,194

17,773
1,185

Run Dat e:

16- FEB- 2026

Run Tine: 07:02:09

Report

Part Tm

4,736

4, 469
267

0

113

4,736

1,907
2,726
103

4,616
120

1,619
1,825
1,292

3,032
618
217
234

11
134
4
486

4, 306
430

0

228

0

214
73
119

1
4,101

29, 592
1,973

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Day

5,913

5, 626
287

0

124

1,297
4,616

2,399
3,392
122

5,913

2,418
1,946
1, 549

3,810
739
288
273

10
173
4
616

5, 483
430

0

247

0

252
87
142

1
5,184

45, 458
3,031

Eve

120

113

120

102
16

120
101
15

74
19

N
[ =
o~ AR ORN

P ONNMNNOWO

=
[N

1,907
127

Tot al

6, 033

5,739
294

125

1,297
4,736

2,501
3,408
124

5,913
120

2,519
1,961
1,553

3,884
758
297
275

11
173

630
5, 597
436
250
254
89
144
5, 295

47, 365
3,158



