

	On Camp	Off Camp	Virt	Full Tm	Part Tm	Day	Eve	Total
Headcount	2,519	1,961	1,553	1,297	4,736	5,913	120	6,033
In State	2,453	1,858	1,428	1,270	4,469	5,626	113	5,739
Out State	66	103	125	27	267	287	7	294
Unknown State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Out Exempt	17	99	9	12	113	124	1	125
Full Time	900	136	261	1,297		1,297	0	1,297
Part Time	1,619	1,825	1,292		4,736	4,616	120	4,736
Male	1,106	827	568	594	1,907	2,399	102	2,501
Female	1,358	1,100	950	682	2,726	3,392	16	3,408
Unknown	55	34	35	21	103	122	2	124
Day	2,418	1,946	1,549	1,297	4,616	5,913		5,913
Evening	101	15	4	0	120		120	120
On Campus				900	1,619	2,418	101	2,519
Off Campus				136	1,825	1,946	15	1,961
Virtual				261	1,292	1,549	4	1,553
White	1,567	1,341	976	852	3,032	3,810	74	3,884
Black	337	176	245	140	618	739	19	758
Hispanic	162	68	67	80	217	288	9	297
Asian	100	100	75	41	234	273	2	275
Am. Indian	4	4	3	0	11	10	1	11
NS	75	60	38	39	134	173	0	173
Hawaiian	4	0	1	1	4	4	1	5
ME	270	212	148	144	486	616	14	630
Curricular	2,409	1,960	1,228	1,291	4,306	5,483	114	5,597
Non-Curricular	110	1	325	6	430	430	6	436
CEU	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Internal Transfer Student	53	3	194	22	228	247	3	250
Non Credit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
New	100	107	47	40	214	252	2	254
Readmit	41	6	42	16	73	87	2	89
Transfer	50	4	90	25	119	142	2	144
ID Merge Re-Admit	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	1
Return Student	2,274	1,841	1,180	1,194	4,101	5,184	111	5,295
Total Hours	15,666	12,622	19,077	17,773	29,592	45,458	1,907	47,365
Total FTE	1,044	841	1,272	1,185	1,973	3,031	127	3,158
	Headcount	FTE						
Dual Enroll	0	0						
Degree Seeking Dual Enroll	1,913	750						
Non-Dual Enroll	4,120	2,408						